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OVERALL (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 mmm Pawe? Bednarczyk (28)

N

mmm Jakub Muszy?ski (21)

w

mmm Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29)

IS

B Tobias Wybierek (29)

o

B Christoph Karow (38)
Bartosz Ciezki (28)
Kilian Franke (22)
Wilhelm Gromisz (45)
Tymoteusz ?wiecak (23)
Micha? Perl (26)
Sebastian Urbaniak (21)
Rostislav Vitek (46)
Piotr Konopacki (44)
Micha? Jagie??0 (32)
Rafa? Szklarzewski (37)
Andrzej Kowalczyk (31)
Markus Gunthner (54)

Roel Janssen (20)

NETEIIrnnngmi

19 [§ [ Alex Rossi (46)

20 gy Jerzy Korba (53)

21 gy Tomasz Jozefiak (24)
22 g Simon Zdarsky (29)

23 gl Viktor Dluhos (28)

24 I I alain simac-lejeune (40)
25 % Nicholas Murch (43)

26 I I Dragos lonescu (46)
27 g Leszek Zawadzki (39)
28

Kamil Bieszczad (20)

30 Alexander Schilder (31)

-
29 B christof wandratsch (56)
o
—
31 g ?ukasz Ka?mierczak (17)
32 || ] Adrian Stroe (34)
33 [| ] Valentin Cinciulescu (46)
34 | Filip Jicha (18)

35 B Brian Bain (62)

36 Mark Thies (53)

37 ==

= Kevin AUDOUY (26)

38 [ ] FEDERICO MIOT (45)

39 g Mateusz K?dzior (49)
40 I I Florin Tomos (39)

41 Hamza Bakircioglu (50)
42 gy Ernest Wesolowski (39)
43 || )| Frank Hallissey (41)
44 B Ram Barkai (65)

45 & Shai Braitner (45)

46 | Filip Jicha (52)

47 & Omri Gonen (44)

48 g Alexander T?SER (37)

49 I I Alexandre Wais (41)

50 g Krzysztof Bulik (42)

51 [| ] Robert Vasiliu (49)

52 I i Martin Shannon (50)

53 g Daniel Stawecki (47)

54 BB Franz Herbst (66)

55 g Jaroslaw Terlecki (46)

56 J] ] Maxime VALABREGUE (55)
57 g Grzegorz Kumiszcza (37)
58 I i Alan Gleeson (55)

59 I i Ger Purcell (67)

60 pumm Grzegorz Filipkowski (41)
61 = Kijeld de Ruyter (50)

62 jgilll TIBOR GALFFY (53)

63 g Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46)

64 gy Mateusz Kupaj (36)

lISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Warm

Cool

Warm

Cool

Cool

Cool

Warm

Cold

Cool

Cool

Warm

Warm

Cool

Warm

Cool

Warm

Warm

Warm

Cold

Cold

Warm

Cold

Warm

Cold

Warm

Warm

Warm

Warm

Cold

Cold

Warm

Cold

Cool

Warm

Cool

Warm

Warm

Warm

Warm

Cold

Warm

Warm

Warm

Cold

Cool

Warm

Cool

Cool

Warm

Warm

Cool

Warm

Time

00:58:08

00:59:82

01:00:35

01:00:61

01:01:07

01:01:08

01:01:96

01:02:22

01:02:71

01:03:56

01:05:17

01:06:60

01:06:76

01:06:84

01:07:55

01:08:20

01:08:28

01:08:39

01:09:42

01:09:43

01:09:60

01:10:00

01:10:27

01:11:46

01:11:51

01:11:99

01:12:29

01:13:19

01:13:69

01:13:71

01:14:63

01:14:83

01:15:17

01:16:58

01:16:70

01:16:75

01:16:99

01:17:04

01:18:80

01:19:77

01:20:74

01:21:80

01:22:09

01:23:11

01:23:16

01:26:25

01:28:37

01:29:24

01:31:47

01:32:59

01:33:99

01:34:13

01:34:28

01:35:19

01:36:74

01:38:58

01:39:56

01:40:98

01:41:10

01:42:27

01:45:47

01:47:65

02:07:49

02:13:89

OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

B Alisa Fatum (27)

IN)

mmm Karolina Szalast (17)

w

mmm Ola Dudek (21)

4 B Marie Therese Bartl (19)

o

h Sandra Kazikova (46)

B Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24)

o

7 Ef= Laura Nesbitt (29)

8 Bl Franziska Partheymiller (26)
9 Ef= Nichola Murch (40)

10 E Samantha Whelpton (37)
Hanna Szebesczyk (21)
Julia Manke (17)

Deniz Kayadelen (35)

Rikke Danielsen (46)
Viktoriia Petik (24)
Aleksandra Kabelis (29)

Sue Allingham (58)

Olivia De Waal (26)
20 Britt Kraaijevanger (30)
21 Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53)
22 tina deeken (46)
23 Anna Kotecka (57)

24 Aldona Prusinowska (62)

|
=
-
-
—|
|
-
-
18 gumm Weronika Kabut (28)
=
—
|
=
|
|
25 I I beatrice Ologeanu (32)

26 Nadja joy Tennesen (35)

-
27 jg Michaela Rusnakova (36)
28 g Monika St?sik (33)
29 I Kathrin Déring (59)
30 pmm KATARZYNA GNIOT (42)
31 g Magdalena Boinska (44)
32 pumm Agnieszka Ga?owska (43)
33 gl Ellery McGowan (76)
34 g Katarzyna Bugaj (42)
35 = Maryna Tsymashevych (41)
36 I i stephanie lyness (59)
37 mmm Agnieszka Pinkawa (42)
38 pmm Aleksandra Lisek (40)

39 I i Brenda Cosgrove (67)
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Junior (Male) Junior (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 pmm ?ukasz Ka?mierczak (17) Warm  01:14:63 1 pmm Karolina Szalast (17) Cool  01:06:11
2 I Julia Manke (17) Warm  01:17:95
Age 18 to 24 (Male) Age 18 to 24 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 mmm Jakub Muszy?ski (21) Cool  00:59:82 1 mmm Ola Dudek (21) Cool  01:07:51
2 B Kilian Franke (22) Warm 01:01:96 2 B Marie Therese Bartl (19) Warm  01:08:44
3 mmm Tymoteusz ?wiecak (23) Cool  01:02:71 3 [l Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24) Warm  01:08:92
4 pmm Sebastian Urbaniak (21) Warm  01:05:17 4 pmm Hanna Szebesczyk (21) Cool 01:15:74
5 = Roel Janssen (20) Cool  01:08:39 5 B viktoriia Petik (24) Warm  01:19:85
6 g Tomasz Jozefiak (24) Warm  01:09:60
7 wmm Kamil Bieszczad (20) Warm  01:13:19
8 h Filip Jicha (18) Warm  01:16:58
Age 25 to 29 (Male) Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 mmm Pawe? Bednarczyk (28) Cool  00:58:08 1 I Alisa Fatum (27) Cold  01:05:41
2 g Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29) Cool  01:00:35 2 % Laura Nesbitt (29) Cool  01:11:33
3 Il Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold  01:00:61 3 I Franziska Partheymiller (26) Warm  01:14:95
4 pmm Bartosz Ciezki (28) Cool  01:01:08 4 pmm Aleksandra Kabelis (29) Cool  01:20:16
5 g Micha? Perl (26) Cool  01:03:56 5 mmm Weronika Kabut (28) Warm  01:22:71
6 gl Simon Zdarsky (29) Warm  01:10:00 6 E Olivia De Waal (26) Cool  01:23:07
7 @ Viktor Dluhos (28) Warm  01:10:27
8 = Kevin AUDOUY (26) Warm  01:16:99
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 mmm Micha? Jagie??0 (32) Cool  01:06:84 1 = Britt Kraaijevanger (30) Warm  01:24:71
2 gy Andrzej Kowalczyk (31) Warm  01:08:20 2 I I beatrice Ologeanu (32) Warm  01:33:39
3 = Alexander Schilder (31) Cold  01:13:71 3 mmm Monika St?sik (33) Cool  01:36:47
4 [ )l Adrian Stroe (34) Warm  01:14:83
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lIsA Time
1 Christoph Karow (38) Warm  01:01:07 1 E Samantha Whelpton (37) Cold  01:15:47
2 g Rafa? Szklarzewski (37) Cool  01:07:55 2 Deniz Kayadelen (35) Warm  01:18:61
3 mmm Leszek Zawadzki (39) Cold  01:12:29 3 5= Nadja joy Tennesen (35) 01:33:83
4 I I Florin Tomos (39) Warm  01:19:77 4 g Michaela Rusnakova (36) Warm  01:34:52
5 pmm Emest Wesolowski (39) Cool  01:21:80
6 g Alexander T?SER (37) Warm  01:29:24
7 mmm CGrzegorz Kumiszcza (37) Cool  01:39:56
8 pmm Mateusz Kupaj (36) Warm  02:13:89
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 mmm Piotr Konopacki (44) Cold  01:06:76 1 % Nichola Murch (40) Cold 01:15:22
2 I I alain simac-lejeune (40) Cold  01:11:46 2 g KATARZYNA GNIOT (42) Cool  01:44:01
& % Nicholas Murch (43) Cold 01:11:51 3 mmm Magdalena Boinska (44) Cool 01:46:98
4 I i Frank Hallissey (41) 01:22:09 4 mmm Agnieszka Ga?owska (43) Warm  01:53:88
5 _&_ Omri Gonen (44) Warm  01:28:37 5 pmm Katarzyna Bugaj (42) Cool  01:57:03
6 I I Alexandre Wais (41) Cold  01:31:47 ¢ = Maryna Tsymashevych (41) 01:58:41
7 mmm Krzysztof Bulik (42) Warm  01:32:59 7 mmm Agnieszka Pinkawa (42) Warm  02:03:27
8 mmmm Grzegorz Filipkowski (41) Cool  01:42:27 8 g Aleksandra Lisek (40) Warm  02:04:28
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lIsA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 mmm Wilhelm Gromisz (45) Cool  01:02:22 1 h Sandra Kazikova (46) Warm  01:08:45
2 | Rostislav Vitek (46) 01:06:60 2 amm Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold  01:18:84
3 [ ] AlexRossi (46) Warm  01:09:42 3 I tina deeken (46) Cool  01:28:72
4 I I Dragos lonescu (46) Warm  01:11:99
5 [| ] Valentin Cinciulescu (46) Warm  01:15:17
6 [ FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold  01:17:04
7 mmm Mateusz K?dzior (49) Cool  01:18:80
8 & Shai Braitner (45) Warm  01:23:16
9 [ ] Robert Vasiliu (49) Warm  01:33:99
10 g Daniel Stawecki (47) Warm  01:34:28
11 g Jaroslaw Terlecki (46) Cool  01:36:74
12 pum Bartiomiej Nagalewski (46) Cool  02:07:49
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Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 B Markus Giinthner (54) Warm  01:08:28 1 mmm Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53) Cool  01:25:49
2 g Jerzy Korba (53) Cool  01:09:43
3 E Mark Thies (53) Cold  01:16:75
4 Hamza Bakircioglu (50) 01:20:74
5 h Filip Jicha (52) Warm  01:26:25
6 [ N Martin Shannon (50) 01:34:13
7 i Kijeld de Ruyter (50) Warm  01:45:47
8 | TIBOR GALFFY (53) Warm  01:47:65
Age 55 to 59 (Male) Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lIsA Time CA Swimmer Name lIsA Time
1 I christof wandratsch (56) 01:13:69 1 :E Sue Allingham (58) Cool  01:22:00
2 I I Maxime VALABREGUE (55) Warm  01:38:58 2 g Anna Kotecka (57) Cool  01:31:62
3 [ ] Alan Gleeson (55) 01:40:98 3 I Kathrin Déring (59) Cold  01:37:20
4 [ | stephanie lyness (59) Cold  02:00:26
Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 % Brian Bain (62) Cold 01:16:70 1 mmm Aldona Prusinowska (62) Cool 01:32:94
Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lIsA Time CA Swimmer Name lIsA Time
1 E Ram Barkai (65) 01:23:11 1 I i Brenda Cosgrove (67) Warm  02:07:44
2 B Franz Herbst (66) Cold  01:35:19
3 [ N cerPurcell (67) 01:41:10
Age 75 to 79 (Male) Age 75 to 79 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 {8l Ellery McGowan (76) Warm  01:56:69

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) lISA = IISA Membership Level



